Alesund skyttarlag

Kolo Veidekke-stevnet 2008

Pengepremier 25-skudd kl. R

O

lass Navn
Marius H. Bastrand
Trygve Aa.Tryggestad
Johan Henrik Fylling
Magnus M. Stokke
Nils Petter Swe

Marita Solli
Robin Andre Grinde

NN~

Martin Andre Kristoffersen

Lag

Volda

Sunnylven
Engesetdal/Skodje
Volda

Stranda

Sykkylven

Sykkylven
Hovdebygda og Qrsta

Pengepremier 25-skudd kl. ER

o
]
ra

la av
Havard Kulseth
Knut A. Breiteig

Ole Andreas Ljgen
Jan Tore Aarskog
Ole Kristian Lianes
Amalie Balseth

Ole J. Tynes
Karoline Hansen
Knut Iver Gundersen

=
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Lag

Sykkylven
Sykkylven
Sunnylven
Sundnes
Engesetdal/Skodje
@rskog

Sykkylven

drskog
Engesetdal/Skodje

Pengepremier 25-skudd kl. J

Plass Navn
1. Tor Inge Grebstad
2. Fride Lise Fagerwoll

Leon - Resultatprogram

Lag
Hovdebygda og Qrsta
Engesetdal/Skodje

Totalt
248
247
245
245
243
242
240
240
230

Totalt
246
246

Premie
136,-kr
105,-kr

75,-kr
45,-kr
0,-kr
0,-kr
0,-kr
0,-kr

Premie
118,-kr
99,-kr
81,-kr
63,-kr
45,-kr
0,-kr
0,-kr
0,-kr
0,-kr

Premie
81,-kr
54,-kr

Kongsberg

Mikroelektronikk AS

Side 1



Alesund skyttarlag

Kolo Veidekke-stevnet 2008

3. Havard Greven

Pengepremier 25-skudd kl. V65

O

lass Navn
Jarle Fausa
Ove Fylling
Jarle Bjgrkavag
Rolf Matvik
Bard Qye
Harald Tandstad
Petter Otto Nilsen
Gunnar Mjeltevik
Oddmund Fivelstad
10. Reidar Eidskrem
11.  Pal Heggestad
12.  Arne Hanestadhaugen
13. Harald Reiten
14.  Astor Nyhaug
15.  Egil Lindset
16.  Arnold Mynwoll
17.  Leidulf Hjelvik
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Pengepremier 25-skudd kl. V73

Navn

Harald Stormyr
Petter Jie

Jon Laken
Osvald Hjelseth
Jonas Solli

R
o
@

aRrwbd=

Leon - Resultatprogram

Sykkylven

Lag
Sykkylven
Engesetdal/Skodje
Sykkylven
Sunnylven
Sunnylven
Sykkylven
Langevag
Sykkylven
Sunnylven
Aalesund
Stryn
Vagstranda
Aalesund
Langevag
Tresfjord
Syvde
Vagstranda

Lag

Rakvag

Aalesund

Hildre og Brattvag
Vagstranda

Hov

245

Totalt

249
249
249
249
249
248
247
247
247
246
245
245
245
245
244
241
133

Totalt

249
248
247
243
138

0,-kr

Premie

267 ,-kr
225,-kr
183,-kr
183,-kr
101,-kr
60,-kr
0,-kr
0,-kr
0,-kr
0,-kr
0,-kr
0,-kr
0,-kr
0,-kr
0,-kr
0,-kr
0,-kr

Premie

180,-kr
120,-kr
0,-kr
0,-kr
0,-kr

Kongsberg

Mikroelektronikk AS

Side 2



Alesund skyttarlag

Kolo Veidekke-stevnet 2008

Premiering 25-skudd kl. ASP

O

lass Navn
Birger Balseth
Tor Einar Frostad
Silje M. Kulseth
Ragnhild Vik Nakken
Rebekka Vik Nakken
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Leon - Resultatprogram

Lag
@rskog
Aalesund
Sykkylven
Aalesund
Aalesund

—
o

|
=
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225
235
208
227
225

Premie
0,-kr

Kongsberg

Mikroelektronikk AS

Gawe
Gawe
Gawe
Gawe
Gawe

Side 3



